
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 2

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

5

USMAN PASHA

ABDUL HANNAN

ANEEQA IQBAL

IQRA SHAKIR (Selected against

PASHA PARVIZ

RANA ZAHOOR AHMED

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SHAKIR HANIF

1

2

3

4

96700026

96700345

96700396

96700427

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

SHEIKHUPURA

ATTOCK

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SENIOR CHEMIST   -  (BS-17)

FORESTRY, WILDLIFE & FISHERIES

4 Case #  30K2016

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR

RASHID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN MALIK

MARYAM MAJEED

ERUM FATIMA

NASIM BIBI

MAMEEZA ALAM

MUHAMMAD NUMAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

RANA MUHAMMAD BOOTA

MALIK KHAN MUHAMMAD

ABDUL MAJEED

SAEED AHMED

NOOR ZA GUL

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD NAZIR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

96700523

96700236

96700388

96700080

96700349

96700508

96700294

96700333

96700480

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

PAKPATTAN

BAHAWALPUR

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

GUJRAT

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14

15

16

17

18

KIRAN TANVEER

SIDRA TUL MUNTAHA

SIBGHUT ULLAH

GHAZALA YASMEEN

QURAT-UL-AIN

TANVEER AHMED

LIAQUAT ALI KHAN NIAZI

HAFIZ GHULAM NABI

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF KHAN

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

10

11

12

13

14

96700176

96700390

96700021

96700384

96700285

GUJRANWALA

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

JHANG

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD UZAIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

RUSTAM KHAN

1

2

96700151

96700335

SARGODHA

RAWALPINDI

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


